
2021-2022 South Jordan Middle School PTSA Board 

POSITION NAME EMAIL 

President Becky Zamora thezamfam@gmail.com 

President Elect Krystal Hansen eakhansen@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Shay Meurer shaymeurer@gmail.com 

Secretary Jolene Millet jolenemillet@gmail.com 

Legislative VP Heather Vanleeuwen khvanleeuwen@gmail.com 

Membership VP 

Principal Nicole Johnson nicole.johnson@jordandistrict.org 

VP Connie Bailey connie.bailey@jordandistrict.org 

VP Josh Ricks Joshua.ricks@jordandistrict.org 

PTSARep Julia Simmons Ence julia.simmons@jordandistrict.org 

Student of the Month Nicole Kerr nkerr26@hotmail.com 

Cassidee Bowen cassbowen4@gmail.com 

Michele Hollist michele_hollist@yahoo.com 

Memory Book Krystal Hansen eakhansen@yahoo.com 

Desiree VanDyke desireegvd@yahoo.com 

Vicki Wood vkteej@yahoo.com 

Reflections Lynette Dashner lynettedashner@gmail.com 

PTC Dinners Jenn Dishman jandjandkids@gmail.com 

Student Morale Lindsay Moore linzmoore4@gmail.com 

Socials Mindy Dye mkdye@hotmail.com 

Teacher Appreciation Cassidee Bowen cassbowen4@gmail.com 

Melanie Teeples melanieteeples@gmail.com 

SPIRIT Nights Megan Stohl meganstohl@yahoo.com 

Volunteer Coordinator Rachael Bloomfield rachael_bloomfield@yahoo.com 

Awards Specialist Jill Dekle jill_ dekle@hotmail.com 


